Name

Kaitlin Angeles
Caleigh Baldwin
Jessica Carbaugh
Sophia Delaney
Alexis Ellett
Aina Engelbrekt
Anna Greone
Isabelle Hartley
Halle Hughes
Hannah Jensen
Alicia Jurado
Abby Kauffman
Khushveen Kaur
Rory Knettles
Allison Koonce
Mya Koth-Richards
Kyli Kress
Katelyn Laccinole
Noja Lajauskaite
Rachel Lawson
Kendall Levy
Brooklyn Liang
Ffion Mabale
Abby Monson
Julia Monson
Lydia Morgan
Jaden Murphy
Elizabeth Oie
Maia Olsen

Ellie Pratt

Emily Reid
Avery Rossman
Mary Routh
Melissa Ruiz
Deanna Sanders
Xochitl Sanders
Katelyn See
Tiffany Shim
Angela Su

Frira Quwiift

B

INGLEMOOR VIKINGS
2018-19 Varsity Girls Track

Year
10
11
10

9
9
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
10
9
11
11
12
12
10
9
11
9
10
9
9
9
10
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
9

11
1N

" \ - "
Kmégomhletﬁg
g 20






